
Concordia Theological Seminary Concordia Seminary 
6600 North Clinton Street 801 Seminary Place
Fort Wayne  IN  46825-4996 Saint Louis  MO  63105 

Financial Aid 
Director: John Scaer

Financial Aid 
Director: Sarah B. Kassel

Phone: 260-452-2151  Phone: 314-505-7202
E-mail: john.scaer@ctsfw.edu E-mail: kassels@csl.edu
E-mail: trena.merryman@ctsfw.edu            Alt: finaid@csl.edu

Concordia University Concordia University
4090 Geddes Road 12800 N Lake Shore Drive
Ann Arbor  MI   48105-2797 Mequon  WI  53097-2402

Financial Aid 
Director: Katie Wonderly

Financial Aid 
Director: William Henderson

Phone: 734-995-4622 Phone: 262-243-4215
E-mail: katie.wonderly@cuaa.edu Fax: 262-243-2636
E-mail: finaid@cuaa.edu E-mail: william.henderson@cuw.edu

Questions:   734-995-7408 E-mail: finaid@cuw.edu

Concordia University Austin Concordia University
11400 Concordia University Dr. 2811 NE Holman Street
Austin  TX  78705-2799 Portland  OR  97211-6099

Financial Aid 
Director: Cathy L. Schryer

Financial Aid 
Director: James Cullen

Phone: 512-486-1111 Phone: 503-280-8514
E-mail: Cathy.Schryer@concordia.edu E-mail: jcullen@cu-portland.edu

           Alt:       financialaid@concordia.edu            Alt:        finaid@cu-portland.edu

Concordia College Concordia University
171 White Plains Road 7400 Augusta Street
Bronxville  NY  10708 River Forest  IL  60305-1499

Financial Aid 
Director: Tanya Noya 

Financial Aid 
Director: Taya Dixon

Phone: 914-337-9300 x 2153 Phone: 708-209-3347               FAX: 708-488-41
E-mail: Tanya.Noya@concordia-ny.edu Phone: 708-209.3113 Help line
E-mail: financialaid@concordia-ny.edu E-mail: Taya.Dixon@cuchicago.edu

E-mail: financial.aid@cuchicago.edu

Seminaries

Universities

CONCORDIA SEMINARY/UNIVERSITY FINANCIAL AID CONTACT LIST
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Concordia University Concordia University
1530 Concordia West 275 Syndicate Street North
Irvine  CA  92612-3203 Saint Paul  MN  55104

Financial Aid 
Director: Lori McDonald     

Financial Aid 
Director: Brian Heinemann

Phone: 949-854-8002 ext 1135 Phone: 651-641-8209
E-mail: lori.mcdonald@cui.edu     E-mail: heinemann@csp.edu

Financial Aid 
Counselor: Andrea Rueter

Financial Aid 
Counselor: Ali Janke Facklam           

Phone: 949-214-3066 fax 949-214-3500 651-603-6300  fax 651-603-6298  
E-mail: andrea.rueter@cui.edu E-mail: facklam@csp.edu

ALT: finaid@cui.edu              Alt:  finaid@csp.edu

Concordia Lutheran Theological Seminary Concordia University
470 Glenridge Avenue 800 N Columbia Avenue
St. Catherine’s, ON  L2T 4C3 Seward  NE  68434
CANADA Financial Aid 

Director: Scott Jenkins
E-mail: scott.jenkins@cune.edu

Phone: 905-688-2362 Susan Mehl 
E-mail: concordia@brocku.ca Phone: 402-643-7228; 402-643-7482

Fax: 402-643-3519
E-mail: finaid@cune.edu

ALT: susan.mehl@cune.edu
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